
System offers easy ordering of:

Electrical
Booth Cleaning
Food and Beverage
Internet and Telecommunications
Audio Visual, Rigging & Truss
Security
Floral

Order online today at mandalaybayexhibitorservices.com

Our online ordering system is quick, secure and easy to use.  Step-by-
step instructions are right on the screen, and assistance from one of 

our representatives is just a click away!

Take advantage of discounted pricing until July 9th!

Order Online!

Mandalay Bay Exhibitor Services 

Welcomes

Cosmoprof North America 2018
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Select your preferred system on or before 

5/31/18

from  6/1/18
to  6/15/18

after 
6/15/18

number  
of units sub total TOTAL

SWAP® “3 Pack”  One license and three activations. $499 $499 $499 $ 

Additional SWAP Activations  Additional activations
available with purchase of SWAP “3 Pack”� RT2000 or 7ablet. $129 $129 $129 $

$

Optium™ RT2000  Includes Optional Custom Survey
RT2000 Portable Bluetooth printer

$470
$75

$545
$100

$575
$125

$
$

SWAP Enabled Tablet $399 $425 $475 $

Developer’s Kit for Real Time Data Services (RTS)- 
for all exhibitors who use their own lead system. We provide all 
information to access our database in real time. Instructions for 
your IT Dept. to set up data transfer, credentials for downloads and 
support if needed.

$650 $650 $650 $

Delivery of Reader to Booth (Post show pickup not available) $100 $100 $100 $

Sub-Total

Processing Fee

����% Sales 7ax 

See page 2 for system descriptions and requirements.

Lead Management Order Form
COSMOPROF North America  -uly �� � ��� ����  •   Las 9egas� 1evada

Order Confirmation 
will be delivered via 
email. 

Note: All readers must be 
picked up at the exhibitor 
services desk unless delivery 
arrangements are made and 
paid for in advance of the show. 

Terms and Conditions:
• Orders cannot be processed 

unless received with pay-
ment. Purchase Orders are 
not accepted. Send check or 
credit card information with 
order form.

•  All orders canceled prior 
to 30 days of the show 
will incur a $100 
cancellation fee. 

•  Orders canceled within 
30 days of the show will 
not be refunded. 

•  Taxable items and rates 
vary among states and 
are subject to change.
Please call for exact quote.

* Processing Fee is waived 
when order is placed online.

Showcode:  3%$���

SWAP Total

 $

 $

$

SWAP products not taxed for this event.

NOTE: If you use your own lead retrieval system, you will 
need Real Time Data Services to acquire full attendee 
contact information from the QR code on the badge.

Total

Exhibiting Company: ______________________________________ Booth #: ______________________________________________

Check if information is for:       Exhibiting Company          Third Party  3rd Party Company (if applicable): __________________________

Contact Name: ___________________________________________ Address: ______________________________________________

City: ___________________________________________________ State/Country:___________________________  Zip: __________

Phone:_____________________ Fax: ________________________ Email: ________________________________________________

Payment Method 
q  Check  (Orders cannot be processed unless received with payment.)
q  Visa    q  MasterCard    q  American Express    q  DISCOVER

Signature: _____________________________________________________________

Card #: _________________________________________________ Exp: _____/_____

 $    9.99
(Applicable to phone or faxed orders)

Order Online: https://exhibitor.experientswap.com    
Order by Mail: Experient, 5202 Presidents Court, Suite 310, Frederick, MD 21703 
Order by Fax: 301.694.3286

*

For Assistance Contact: 
Marie Zinnert
P: 888.270.8467 
E: marie.zinnert@experient-inc.com

It is against Experient’s security policy  
to accept credit card information via email.
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Descriptions & Requirements

Developer’s Kit for Real Time Data Services
• All of the credentials you need to access our registration database in real time
• Instructions for your IT Department to set up the data transfer
• Choose whether you want to pull data in real time, nightly or at the end of the event

JOHN DOE
Company, City, State

SWAP
• Download the app directly to your phone or device
• Collect leads anytime, anywhere
• SWAP automatically tracks leads by salesperson
• Custom lead qualifiers
• All leads consolidate in your SWAP Portal for immediate follow-up

Optium RT2000
• A mobile device for capturing lead information
• High speed scanning and extended battery life
• Custom lead qualifiers
• All leads consolidate in your SWAP Portal for immediate follow-up

SWAP Enabled Tablet
• All the mobile lead capture benefits of SWAP, pre-loaded on a 7” Android tablet
• Your device will be set-up, tested and ready for pick-up at the event
• All leads consolidate in your SWAP Portal for immediate follow-up

• Ability to attach and send marketing materials from your device
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         COSMOPROF – North American Las Vegas                       SHOWPLANTS 
                             July 29-31, 2018        Trade Shows & Conventions 

     Mandalay Bay Convention Center – Las Vegas                    Serving Major Cities 

  for color photos @www.Showplants.com 

FLOWERING PLANTS Reg. 
Price 

 Qty. Total 

MUMS Yellow_____   White_____   Lavender______ $22.00    

AZALEAS Red  Pink  White   $35.00  

BROMELIADS Red  Pink  Orange   $35.00  

GREEN PLANTS AND TREES     

Ferns  Ivy Pothos  Small ( 8 inch spread) $22.00    

Ferns  Ivy Pothos  Large (18 inch spread) $35.00  

2-3 ft. Green Plant -  Palm - Arbicola - Spath (circle preference) $38.00  

4-ft. Green Plant/Tree -  Marginata - Ficus - Palm (circle preference) $48.00  

5-ft. Green Plant/Tree -  Marginata - Ficus - Palm (circle preference) $58.00  

6-ft. Green Plant/Tree -  Marginata - Ficus - Palm (circle preference) $68.00  

6-ft. Green Tree -  planted with mums & fern in base $135.00  

* CONTAINER SELECTION * White Black  No Charge    

FRESH FLORAL ARRANGEMENTS     

Specify style/ color: “F” fall, “P” pastels, “B” bright     

Style # A1 (12"x12"}  A2 (18" Tall)  A3 (18"x24"-one sided) $75.00    

Style # B1 (12"x15") B2 (12"x24") B3 (Topical 30"x15") $85.00  

Style # C1 (38" Tall) C2 (All white-36"x18")  C3 (15"x24") $95.00  

Style # D1 D2  D3 D4 D5  D6   

* Visit www.showplants for floral prices on Styles ‘D’  

Sub Total: 
Note: We deliver green plants/trees and color plants 1-2 days before show opening. 

All floral arrangements are delivered last.  Add 8.125% Sales Tax: 
GRAND TOTAL: 

 

 
 

BOOTH: Location/Area:_ Show Name/Date     

Company:   Phone:  _ 

Email:   Fax: _ _ 

Address: City: _          

 State:_ Zip: Show Representative:   

                                                                                                                                 CELL #_______________________ 

 

RENTAL POLICY 
 

All materials & plants 
available on a rental 
basis only.* Items 
missing from booth 
upon dismantling is the 
responsibility of the 
exhibitor and an 
additional charge will 
be applied. 
*All prices included: 
delivery, installation, 
servicing and removal 
at end of show. 

PAYMENT POLICY 
*All orders must be 
paid in full prior to or 
before close of 
show.*Adjustments 
cannot be made after 
the close of the show. 

REFUND POLICY 
Full refund will be 
made on all 
cancellations up to 14 
days prior to show 
opening. A 50% refund 
will be made on all 
cancellations within 14 
days before show 
opening. No refunds 
will be made on 
cancellations within 7 
days of show opening. 

 
PAYMENT ENCLOSED: CHECK  PO#  VISA  M/C AMX DISCOVER   

CREDIT CARD NO.  -  -  EXP.DATE:   I.D. CODE 

NAME AS IT APPEARS ON CARD (Please Print & Sign)   
 

   
 

MAIL or FAX: SHOWPLANTS (An Exhibitor Appointed Contractor) 

2329 Ozark Plateau Dr., Henderson, NV 89044 Phone: 702-740-4704  FAX 702-740-4705 E-Mail-showplants@cox.net 
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Hiring TST to staff your booth 
is like having a  representative 

from your company

Call 888.748.3677 
for a quote today

CALL OR EMAIL US TO PLACE YOUR ORDER
FOR BOOTH STAFF TODAY

www.TradeShowTemps.net
info@tradeshowtemps.net

Call: 888-74-TEMPS

Our staffing is temporary.
Our dedication is permanent!

uBOOTH ORDER WRITING STAFF 
TST hires booth staff who are able to work in your booth independently, 
attract leads and write orders.

uBOOTH TRANSLATOR 
Over 18 languages spoken at TST.

uBOOTH ASSISTANTS 
Customer service with a smile.

uDEMONSTRATORS & 
NARRATORS 

uCOSTUMED BOOTH STAFF 
Specialty talent who are comfortable being somebody else for the day.

uBOOTH MODEL 
TST hires models who are not only attractive, but professional as well.

149



Page 1 of 2

BOOTH 
SECURITY 

ORDER FORM
Please direct inquiries and orders regarding this service to:

SHOW-TIME SERVICES
8332 Lambert Drive

Huntington Beach,  CA  92647
TEL +1. 714. 397. 3871

Email: Larry@show-timeservices.com

COMPANY INFORMATION:
Company Name: Booth Number:
Contact Name: Location:
Address: E-Mail: 
City: State: Zip:
Phone: Fax:
On Site Contact (Name and Cell #) 

RATES:
Unarmed Officers:

$33 per hour; applied to all orders received by July 5, 2018
$37 per hour; applied to all orders received after July 6, 2018 and through July 18, 2018
$45 per hour; applied to all orders received  after July 19, 2018

COVERAGE REQUESTED: (Please indicate DAYS, DATES and TIMES of coverage)
Day/Date: Start: Day/Date: End: Total hours: 
Day/Date: Start: Day/Date: End: Total hours: 
Day/Date: Start: Day/Date: End: Total hours: 
Day/Date: Start: Day/Date: End: Total hours: 
Day/Date: Start: Day/Date: End: Total hours: 
Day/Date: Start: Day/Date: End: Total hours: 
Day/Date: Start: Day/Date: End: Total hours: 
Day/Date: Start: Day/Date: End: Total hours: 
Day/Date: Start: Day/Date: End: Total hours: 
Day/Date: Start: Day/Date: End: Total hours: 

Total Hours:

Applied Rate: $

Total Cost: $

Add 5% Service Charge for Credit Card Orders: $

Total Paid With Order: $
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Page 2 of 2 

 

 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 
 Full payment must be received prior to processing any booth order. 
 Show-Time Services recognizes a four-hour minimum shift for all unarmed officers, and a six hour minimum for all 

police officers. 
 All orders received on site will be handled on a case by case basis depending on officer availability 
 Client shall protect, indemnify, and hold harmless Show-Time Services and its officers, agents, employees, and 

subcontractors from and against any and all loss to property and/or personal injuries, not due to the negligence of 
Show-Time Services, or its subcontractors, agents, servants, or employees.  It is expressly understood and agreed 
that under no circumstances will Show-Time Services be responsible for the theft or other loss of Client’s property not 
directly attributable to theft or loss by Show-Time Services, its agents, servants, or subcontractors. 

 Show-Time Services shall not be liable for any damages sustained from delay or non-performance due to events 
beyond the reasonable control of the parties including without limitation, acts of God, disaster, government regulation, 
terrorist actions, strikes or other labor disputes, weather, earthquakes, fires, floods, war, riots, civil disorder, failure of 
power or utilities, government acts. 

 

OFFICE USE ONLY: 
Order Received on:       Client Confirmed on:     
CC Original Charge   Charged on:    Approval code:    
CC Final Charge   Charged on:    Approval code:    
Check Process   Deposited on:    Check Number:    
Order submitted to Manager on:     Manager Name:     

 

Show-Time Services thanks you for your business 
 

PAYMENT METHOD: 
FULL PAYMENT MUST BE RECEIVED PRIOR TO ACCEPTANCE OF ORDER 

Choose Payment Option:  □ Check  □ VISA  □ MC  □ Amex 

If paying by credit card please check:  □ Company Card  □ Personal Card 

Card Holder Name:       E-Mail:       

Address:         Phone:      

City:        State:    Zip:    

Card #:        Exp. Date:   Security Code:  

Signature:               
I authorize SHOW-TIME SERVICES to charge my credit card account for the amount stated on Page 1. 

 

Note: Should the actual cost exceeds the estimated amount; Please indicate whether you would like 
Show-Time Services to charge the amount due at the end of the event to the same card: 

□ Yes □ No 

INVOICING INFORMATION: 
Please indicate who should receive the final invoice, and check which method to utilize for delivery: 

Contact Name:      □ E-Mail:       

□ Phone:       □ Fax:       
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Exhibiting Company: Booth #:

Onsite Contact: Onsite Cell:

Delivery Date: Pickup Date: Time Frame: 

Ordered By:

Credit Card: Expiration Date: Security Code:

Billing Address: City: State:

Audio Visual Equipment Computer Technology

Kiosks & Charging Stations

Copiers & Printers

8.0%

Show Name: July 29-31, 2018 Show Code: COSM0718

Email Address: Phone #:

Time Frame: 

$0.00 

27" Thunderbolt Display $215 $0

For assistance with your order, and for questions about other technology 

solutions, please contact Brittney Krailler at (321) 710-3353, or via email at 

bkrailler@smartsourcerentals.com

$0

$0

$0

$685

$210

P
ro

d
u

ct
s

B
ra

n
d

in
g

Branding options are available for all Kiosks and Charging Stations. Call for more details. 

Prices vary per unit.

$320

$0

OTHER ITEMS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

$0

$695$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

LASTR Tax of

COSMOPROF Show Dates:

For Fast and Easy Ordering, Order Online, or Submit this Completed Form to exhibitorsales@smartsourcerentals.com

$175

$0.00 

Grand Total $175.00 

$0

$0

JBL Pro 10" Powered Speaker Includes Stand

Wireless Mic Kit (1) Lav, (1) HH, (1) Receiver

$0

$210

$0

$0

$0

Spandex Wrap for Dual Post Stand

*Includes Wall Mount or Table Top Stand, **Includes Floor Stand or Wall Mount

LED Tiles

$0

$0

$0

Accessory Shelf for Dual Post Stand

NEC 46" LCD Video Wall Panel*

NEC 55" LCD Video Wall Panel*

2X2 46" LCD Video Wall**

3X3 46" LCD Video Wall**

2X2 55" LCD Video Wall**

3X3 55" LCD Video Wall**

$6,525

$9,100

$4,125

$1,450

$300

Call For Pricing

$1,295

To decline waiver, type No in the orange box.

$0

$0

Damage & Loss Waiver 10.5%        

P
C

s/
La

p
to

p
s

A
p

p
le

 P
ro

d
u

ct
s

HP Black & White Copier 

HP Color Copier

Show Price Qty

Equipment Subtotal

Delivery, Set-up, and Pick-up
28% or Minimum Charge of $175 

$695

$0

Total

O
ff

ic
e 

To
o

ls

HP Black & White Laser Printer

HP Color Laser Printer

Show Price Qty Total

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$165

$205

$105

$225

$120

$425

$325

$295

$250

$0

$0

$0

$235

Mifi Hotspot Device Activation Fee Included

$85

Wall Bracket For SmartSource Displays between 

19“ and 24”

72” Single Post Floor Stand For SmartSource 

Displays from 19" and 24” 

72” Dual Post Floor Stand For SmartSource 

Displays of 32” and larger

iPad Pro 128GB

iPad 5 Air WiFi 16GB

15.4" MacBook Pro i7 QuadCore (8GB, 750GB)

Mac Mini i5 (4GB, 500GB)

27" IMAC i7 QC 16/1TB

21.5" iMAC i7 QC 16/1TB

HP Probook 650 (Laptop) $190

$145

$995

$795

Lilitab Floor iPad Stand (stand only)

Classic Charging Station (Includes Branding)

Lockable Charging Station 

Hightop Table Charging Station 

21.5” Podium Kiosk

$710

$150

$30

$35

$85

$25

$0

$0

$0

$90

$35

$25

Booth Sound System (2) MM Meyers Speakers 

w/Stands, Mixer & Wireless Mic

$155

$175

$595

$195

$625

$14,500

5000 Lumen Projector

8' x 8' Tripod Projection Screen

7.5' x 10' FastFold Screen w/Dress Kit

Meyer Self-Powered Mini Speaker

$1,100

65” LED Display with Speakers*

24” LCD Widescreen Display*  

20" LCD Display (4:3)*

19” LCD Display (4:3)*

La
rg

e 
LE

D
 D

is
p

la
ys

To
u

ch
 S

cr
ee

n
s

M
o

n
it

o
rs

55" LED Touch Screen* 

48" LED Touch Screen* 

42" LED Touch Screen*

40" LED Touch Screen* 

32" LED Touch Screen* 

27" LCD Widescreen Display*

$1,890

Dell 7040 SFF i7 (Desktop)

$0

$0

$0

$0

27" iMAC i5 QC 8/1TB

55” LED Display with Speakers*

46” LED Display with Speakers*

40” LED Display with Speakers*

32” LED Display with Speakers*

65" LED Touch Screen*

WE'RE PROUD TO SERVE AS YOUR OFFICIAL TECHNOLOGY PROVIDER

$0

90" LED Display with Speakers*

80" LED Display with Speakers*

$0$1,895

TotalShow Price Qty Show Price Qty Total

Zip:

$1,389

$0

$0

V
id

eo
 W

al
ls

HP Touch Smart 23" Quad Core i7 (Desktop)

21.5” iMAC i5 QC 16/1TB

Dell E6520 i7 (Laptop)

$0

$0

$0

$0

P
ro

je
ct

io
n

So
u

n
d

D
is

p
la

y 
St

an
d

s 
&

 A
cc

es
so

ri
es

$0

$0

For specific details regarding your rental order, please refer to our Terms & Conditions.

ORDER TODAY!

$170

$995

$675

$1,195

$1,090

$795

$920

$580

$545

$425

$285

$0

$0

Customer is responsible for the coordination of required union labor and drayage, along with any associated fees. 

The Trusted Experts in Technology Solutions for Businesses and Events                   (800) 955-5171 | www.smartsourcerentals.com
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